

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16904/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/02/2008 in SA No. 84/1989 passed by the High Court Of M.P.JABALPUR BENCH At Indore)

JAGANNATH(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing OT and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Chitale, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.  
Ms. Vanshja Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard Mr. A.K. Chitale, learned senior  
counsel for the petitioners.  
Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Pardeep Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.11

(PARDEEP KUMAR)

(RENU DIWAN)

22:44:04 IST

Reason:

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER